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9051 W. Kelton Ln., Ste. 3, Peoria  85382  Jennifer Gokool 623.512.4087 jgokool@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Andie Esquivel 602.550.1024 aesquivel@castlecooke.com 

  Rick Thompson 623.512.4060 rthompson@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Tom Fizzell 623.512.4060 tfrizzell@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Leon Reed 623.889.6257 lreed@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Neal Wahl 623.688.0655 nwahl@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Amanda Lyman 623.512.4060 layman@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Andres Esquivel 602.550.1024 aesquivel@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Charlene Sharp 602.512.4068 csharp@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Brandy Gurtner 623.512.4077 bgurtner@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Neal Wahl 623.500.7083 nwahl@casstlecookemortgage.com 

  Rick Thompson 602.512.4060 rthompson@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Craig James 602.402.2456 cjames@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Thomas Frizzell 623.764.5011 tfrizzell@castlecookemortgage.com 
     

22961 N. 221st Ave., Surprise  85387  Tom Frizzell 623.764.5011 tfrizzell@castlecooke.com 

     

6041 W. Ione Cactus Dr., Glendale  85308  Phil Wheeler 623.512.4067 pwheeler@castlecooke.com 

     

6929 E. Greenway Rd., #100, Scottsdale,  85254  Lisa Mecl 602.290.2177 lmecl@castlecooke.com 
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  Bryan Hethke 602.714.9714 bhethke@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Randy Whitaker 602.714.9711 rwhitaker@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Carlos Felix 480.250.3978 cfelix@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Edward Wilbur 602.348.3206 ewilbur@castlecookemortgage.com 

     

950 W. Elliott Rd., Ste. 126, Tempe  85284  Kirk Deem 602.246.5198 kdeem@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Steven Ernvall 602.246.5198 sernvall@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Matthew Maret 602.246.5198 mmaret@castlecooke.com 

  Nick Weber 602.246.5198 nweber@castlecookemortgage.com 

  Nicholas Palmer 480.773.2686 npalmer@castlecookemortgage.com 
  Aimee Herrig 602.516.8359 aherrig@castlecookemortgage.com 
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